D
A
T
A
S
H
E
E
T
A2216 Slim LED Strips 5mm
A2216 Slim LED Strips 5mm
©2020 Lucretia Lighting® Phone +613 9132 5177 Email: sales@lucretia.com.au Web: lucretia.com.au
    Light source                                 2216 SMD LED’s 240 pcs/m
    Product Code                              LM2216-WN240-24V-5mm
    Dimensions                                  5mm wide
                                                            Driver Remote mount
    Colour temp                                 2700/3000K/4000K
    Power                                            6W for 120 pcs/m or 12W for 240 pcs/m
    Voltage                                          24V DC or 12V
    Lumen output                              480 lm/m120 pcs/m or 960lm 12W for 240 pcs/m
    Trim colour                                   White
    Dimming options                        Non-dim, 1-10v, DSI, Switch-Dim, DALI
    CRI                                                 95+
    Lifespan                                        35,000 hrs
    IP Rating                                       IP20, IP65 and IP68